IDF
RO002055669
RO002213673
RO004091687
RO005189124
RO005275705
RO005645552
RO006901901
RO008370730
RO008842295
RO008846404
RO008865510
RO009353619
RO010228294
RO010364382
RO010444534
RO010496192
RO010787678
RO011194626
RO011256123
RO011359967
RO011415926
RO011419022
RO012022970
RO012314968
RO012741669
RO012877431
RO252953741
RO252979823
RO253027456
RO253062709
RO253085782
RO253126680
RO253174294
RO253228207
RO253238371
RO253273978

Denumire societate
SPATAR VASILE-GRIGORE
CHIFFA MIHAI-FELICIAN
CHIFA IOAN-VASILE
TARPIAN IOAN-ARGHIL
POP VASILE
MARICA MIHAELA
CHIRLIJAN COSTEL-CORNELIU
DRENTA DANUT-ILIE
RUNCAN ELENA EMILIA
CHIRLEJAN ANA
SPATAR MARIA
CIOCAN LIVIA-MARIA
TARPIAN IOAN GRIGORE
CLAPAU VALERIA
ISIP VALENTIN
TIBOCA ELVIRA SMARANDA
FATU NICOLAE
CIUZAN RODOVICA
VARTIC FELICIA OLIMPIA
BALAN GRIGORE-MARIUS
CHIFA MARIA
COVACI DANUT-DAMIAN
CHIFA VIORICA
MOLDOVAN ALEXANDRU-MIHAI
DRENTA IOAN-CLAUDIU
CHIFA VASILE-OVIDIU
TIMOCE MIHAI GHEORGHE
BRICI SEVER
ZLAVOG MARIN GHEORGHE
FILIP SUSANA
SPATAR IOAN
CHIFA RODICA-DOINA
MURESAN IOAN NICOLAE
CORNEA IOAN-MIHAI
DRENTA VASILE
GHERGHELI IOAN VALER

CL
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN

Jub
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

UAT
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag

SAT
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos

Telefon
763388896
744357159
747843654
747843654

743394962
742512019
749622369
723494223
787207264
263229040
263229129
263229004
263229039
740023080
263229296
751906939
747533955
263229134
787667330
263229033
747614859
744889999
755061371
767468123

748090802
766642565
740154927
745437822
747551819
743765681
229183

Responsabil
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria

Data
invitatie
3 Martie 2025
3 Martie 2025
3 Martie 2025
4 Martie 2025
4 Martie 2025
4 Martie 2025
5 Martie 2025
5 Martie 2025
5 Martie 2025
5 Martie 2025
6 Martie 2025
6 Martie 2025
6 Martie 2025
6 Martie 2025
7 Martie 2025
7 Martie 2025
7 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
10 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025

Ora
8:30
11:00
13:30
8:30
11:00
13:30
8:30
11:00
13:30
15:00
8:30
11:00
13:30
15:00
8:30
11:00
13:30
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
14:25



RO253274141
RO253274239
RO253275344
RO253275482
RO253278787
RO253289790
RO266435923
RO281271151
RO281465525
RO283202556
RO283895649
RO283914169
RO285316817
RO286333302
RO500562489
RO002428105
RO003158711
RO003803861
RO007245497
RO009690171
RO010176931
RO011891540
RO252892675
RO252959429
RO252965829
RO253093146
RO253111139
RO253121253
RO253204875
RO253209026
RO253277692
RO802422620

SPATAR IOAN
SUTEA ELVIRA
RAKOCZI PETER
TODORAN IOAN
BURDUHOS VASILE 10AN
SAICU TITU
CHIFA NICOLAE
SAICU CAROLINA
RUNCAN MARIA
CHARLEGAN MIHAI GAVRILA
CIRLEJAN SILVIA
AGRISAN GAROFITA
MACAI MARIA LETITIA
SPATAR MARIA
MURESAN ELVIRA-MARIA
S.C. DOMENICO IMPEX SRL
CIRLEJAN MARIA-FLOAREA
MAGHERUSAN VASILE
BADITA DORINA-MARIANA
MIHALCA ADRIANA DANUTA PFA
FETINCA ANCHIDIM
BUGNAR ELISABETA CRISTINA
DRENTA IOAN
RUS IOAN
SPATAR DAN-VALER
MOLDOVAN IOAN
MARGINEAN LUMINITA CLAUDIA
IRIMIE NELU
CHIFA MARIA
BOLDIJER IACOB
LUPSA GRIGORE
ZLAVOG MARINELA

BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag

Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos
Blajenii De Jos

745917987

745490278
748928809
755910517
263229004
757355660

263229006
263229018
229057

263229034
766293483
762690103
263229020
757213344
763947188
744791362
263229297
263229201

263229064
745563660

746303735
263229081
761339620

Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria

11 Martie 2025
11 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
12 Martie 2025
13 Martie 2025
13 Martie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
3 Aprilie 2025
4 Aprilie 2025
4 Aprilie 2025
4 Aprilie 2025
4 Aprilie 2025
4 Aprilie 2025
4 Aprilie 2025
4 Aprilie 2025

15:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55



